Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-588 SCHL ACAD @FLAT RCK ES 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:21 AM 800 CONCEPTS 21 DR, 30058 THE RESERVE APTS 1 1
06:25 AM  KEYSTONE AV, 30058 & KEYSTONE GATES DR, 30058 1 2
06:36 AM 100 WALDEN BROOK DR ,30038 @WALDEN BROOK APTS. 2 4
06:36 AM  FAIRINGTON RD, 30038 @ WILLOWICK CONDOS 1 5
06:38 AM FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & PARC LORRAINE CIR 2 7
06:39 AM  TRENT JONES WAY ,30038 & TRENT WALK DR ,30038 1 8
06:43 AM FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & PAR FOUR CT ,30038 2 10
06:47 AM 2955 ATHENA LA ,30038 (BLDG 41-42) 6 16
06:49 AM 2935 FIELDS DR ,30038 1 17
06:51 AM 3098 FIELDS DR ,30038 1 18
06:52 AM CHUPP WAY LA ,30038 & CHUPP WAY CIR ,30038 1 19
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 186.80C

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



